
THE GS FAMILY SUPERFUND
24 NERIDAH AVE
BELROSE NSW 2085
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Your Statement
Statement 10  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 7167 19106838

Statement
Period 1 Aug 2018 - 31 Oct 2018

Closing Balance $14,403.99 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Accelerator Cash Account

003

Name: VECTORCORP PTY LTD ATF THE GS FAMILY SUP  
ERFUND   

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Aug 2018 OPENING BALANCE $9,935.53 CR

01 Aug Credit Interest $12.84 $9,948.37 CR 

17 Aug Direct Debit 374669 TFSA LTD
TFSA Direct Debit 110.00 $ $9,838.37 CR 

23 Aug Direct Credit 446239 Weight & CoReal
Rent 7 7 Narabang $1,837.17 $11,675.54 CR 

28 Aug Direct Debit 219313 OnePath Life Ltd
1005754329/1Ni1K 475.11 $ $11,200.43 CR 

01 Sep Credit Interest $14.53 $11,214.96 CR 

17 Sep Direct Debit 374669 TFSA LTD
TFSA Direct Debit 110.00 $ $11,104.96 CR 

20 Sep Direct Credit 446239 Weight & CoReal
Rent 7 7 Narabang $2,171.57 $13,276.53 CR 

26 Sep Direct Debit 219313 OnePath Life Ltd
1005754329/1OYo2 475.11 $ $12,801.42 CR 

01 Oct Credit Interest $16.11 $12,817.53 CR 

17 Oct Direct Debit 374669 TFSA LTD
TFSA Direct Debit 110.00 $ $12,707.53 CR 

18 Oct Direct Credit 446239 Weight & CoReal
Rent 7 7 Narabang $2,171.57 $14,879.10 CR 

26 Oct Direct Debit 219313 OnePath Life Ltd
1005754329/1PQa7 475.11 $ $14,403.99 CR 

31 Oct 2018 CLOSING BALANCE $14,403.99 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$9,935.53 CR $1,755.33 $6,223.79 $14,403.99 CR
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Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

31 Oct $0.00 and over 1.65%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 


